Dept. 2200 emergency Management
TELEPHONE

REPAIR & SERVICE OF COMPUTERS

REPAIR & SERVICE OF RADIO EQUIPMENT
TRAVEL INSIDE STATE

MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES & MATERIAL
MISCELLANEQOUS SUPPLIES & MATERIALS

FY23 PROPOSED
$800.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00

$2,500.00
$100.00
$400.00

TOTAL

$4,800.00



