Dept. 2200 emergency Management	FY23 PROPOSED
TELEPHONE	\$800.00
REPAIR & SERVICE OF COMPUTERS	\$400.00
REPAIR & SERVICE OF RADIO EQUIPMENT	\$400.00
TRAVEL INSIDE STATE	\$200.00
MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL SERVICES	\$2,500.00
MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES & MATERIAL	\$100.00
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES & MATERIALS	\$400.00
TOTAL	\$4,800.00